SPM Specifications
Model Peak (Amps) 2 Min
(Amps)
5 Min
(Amps)
Continous
(Amps)
SPM482251 200/2252 200 150 125
SPM483001 300/3502 300 (1.5min) 230 210
SPM484001 400/4602 400 320 300
SPM485001 500/5752 500 420 380
SPM486001 600/6902 600 500 450
SPM488001 800/9202 800 (1.5min) 600 550
SPM722001 200/2252 200 175 150
SPM723001 300/3502 300 250 220
SPM724001 400/4602 400 (1.5min) 300 270
SPM725001 500/5752 500 420 380
SPM726501 650/7402 650 500 450
Note1: SPB, EZ and HD Models have the same specifications as the parent model
Note2 : The larger number represents the value when the “Peak Amp Mode” is enabled in the Alltrax Toolkit program.
Type: 				    Series Motor Controller
Operating Frequency: 		  18kHz